
$2,250,000 - 633 Kai Hele Ku St A, Lahaina
MLS® #396027 

$2,250,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,012 sqft
Residential on 3.44 Acres

MAHANALUA NUI SUBD PH II, Lahaina, HI

Ocean, islands, & West Maui mountain views
await you are the residential condominium
property at 633 Kai Hele Ku Street, Apt A, in
Launiupoko, Maui, Hawaii   Intimately spread 
across 1,012 living sq. ft, this single-level
3-bedroom, 3-bathroom property offers much
including inground (heated/saline) pool, spa,
outdoor shower, central  air conditioning,
photovoltaic system (fully owned) & substantial
outdoor covered lanai living. The large garage
offers tons of storage space. Superior
upgrades and island dÃ©cor is experienced
throughout the property including custom
ceiling fans, Kenmore appliances, granite
counter tops, teak lanai furniture, rain chains
and much much more!      Conveniently
located in the heart of Launiupoko
neighborhood, YOU are within walking
distance of the Launiupoko walking trails, West
Maui Mountains and the Launiupoko beach
park.   Information may not correspond to
public records. Buyer/buyer's agent to confirm
all information.  An At-A-GLANCE email
summary of all property details is available
upon request.  Your Time Is Now.

Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® # 396027

Price $2,250,000

Bedrooms 3



Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 1,012

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 3.44

Year Built 2001

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Sold Price $2,250,000

Community Information

Address 633 Kai Hele Ku St A

Area Lahaina

Subdivision MAHANALUA NUI SUBD PH II

City Lahaina

State HI

Zip Code 96761

Amenities

Parking Garage, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

View Ocean

Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Bookcases, Ceiling Fan(s), Furnished, TV Cable

Appliances Trash Compactor, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Features Lawn Sprinkler

Windows Blinds, Drapes

Foundation Slab

Additional Information



Date Listed June 6th, 2022

Days on Market 186

Zoning Agricultural

HOA Fees 183

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Prop-KP

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


